

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

August 1, 2019

Contact: Larry Forssberg

Email: wcctb@westmontchamber.com

Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau One South Cass Avenue, Suite 101 Westmont, IL 60559

Phone: 630-960-5553 - Fax: 630-960-5554

www.westmontchamber.com

RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint LLC Ribbon Cutting Celebration

Business Owners and Area Residents Celebrate New Downtown Business

Westmont, Illinois – The Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau, (WCCTB), and the Village of Westmont wish to extend a warm Westmont congratulations to RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint LLC, which has opened at 138 N. Cass Avenue, Westmont.

The business community and elected officials gathered at 138 N. Cass Avenue, Westmont on Thursday, August 1st for a Ribbon Cutting celebration.

RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint provides a host of printing services including blueprint, large format and color and black and white printing, photo enlargements, photo scanning, banners, yard signs, and magnets.

Owner Rick Bailey has been in business for many years and remarked, "We look forward to providing high quality service and products to Westmont businesses and residents. The President of the WCCTB, Steve Wozny, remarked, "Celebrating and supporting our businesses is key to continued economic growth. Welcome RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint! We look forward to many successful years!" Mayor Ron Gunter, remarked, "Congratulations to Rick Bailey. It is great to have access to all the many services that RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint provides in our downtown!"

For more information about RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint LLC call 630-442-7151 or email Files@riteway2blueprint.com.

RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint hours of operation are Mon-Fri 7:30AM – 5PM.

RiteWay 2.0 Blueprint can be found on Facebook at:

https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Printing-Service/Riteway-20-Blueprint-LLC-1990337717942608/

#

The Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau, (WCCTB), is the voice of the Westmont Business community and provides the platform for our business community to work in support of enhanced economic development and growth for our Westmont Area. Learn more about WCCTB at www.westmontchamber.com.

Pictured below owner Rick Bailey with Mayor Ron Gunter along with family members, Nene Bailey, Ian Bailey, Kevin Murray and members of the Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau, Village of Westmont Board of Trustees, Village of Westmont staff, and local business owners and residents.



More photos can be found in the Photo Gallery at www.westmontchamber.com